Fuji Electric
fa
Fuji Electric
AC
"FRENIC"
Fuji Electric
" "
Fuji Electric

FRENIC
LD
MEGA
19
Warranty
3 Year LM2A
FRN   0025  LM2A   -   4   E
W D
H
unit type
mm
W H D
AC
FRN0006LM2A-4E 6.1 A 2.2 kW
140 260 195
FRN0010LM2A-4E 10 A 4.0 kW
FRN0015LM2A-4E 15 A 5.5 kW
FRN0019LM2A-4E 18.5 A 7.5 kW
FRN0025LM2A-4E 24.5 A 11 kW
160 360 195
FRN0032LM2A-4E 32 A 15 kW
FRN0039LM2A-4E 39 A 18.5 kW
250 400 195
FRN0045LM2A-4E 45 A 22 kW
FRN0060LM2A-4E 60 A 30 kW
326.2 550 261.3
FRN0075LM2A-4E 75 A 37 kW
FRN0091LM2A-4E 91 A 45 kW 361.2 615 276.3
AC
FRN0011LM2A-7E 11 A 2.2 kW
140 260 195
FRN0018LM2A-7E 18 A 4.0 kW
Fuij Electric
FRENIC-Lift
LM1
Fuij Electric